
GENERAL EOUCA TION 

Chemistry Chern 1, 1 A-B, 2A-B, 2C, 8 

Geography Geog 5, 7 

Geology Geol1, 2, 15°, 151, 189 

Physics P Sci 20, 21 or 22 

Phys 1 A-B, 2A-B, 4A-B 

Psychology Psych 10, 36 

Area II. SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Agricultural Economics Ag Ec 31 

Anthropology Anth 2, 3, 4, 15• 

Criminology Crim 1, 132 

Economics Econ 1 A-B, 101 

Ethnic Studies As Am 15 

Bl S 27 or 38, 135 

NAS 103 

Finance and Industry B A 6, 10 

Geography Geog 3, 4 

History Hist 4, 5 

Home Economics H Ec 39 

La Raza Studies La R 3, 5 

Management and Marketing Mgt 110, 11 OA-B 

86 Political Science PI Si 1, 4, 5, 6 

Psychology Psych 134, 136 

Social Welfare S Wei 20 

Sociology Soc 1, 2, 3 

Speech Communication Spch 7, 8 

Urban and Regional Planning U R P 100 

Women's Studies ws 10 

Area Ill. HUMANITIES 
Art Art 1, 20 

Art H10, 20 

English Engl 30, 76 

Ethnic Studies Bl S 25 

History Hist 1, 2 

La Raza Studies La R 7, 9 

Linguistics Ling 10, 134, 135 

Music Music 9, 73, 74, 75 

Philosophy Phil 1, 10, 120 

Physical Education-Recreation Dance 116 

Radio-Television R-TV 127, 128 

Theatre Arts Drama 1, 15, 22, 62 

Women's Studies W S 145, 168T 

Area IV. BASIC SUBJECT 
Accounting and Quantitative 

Studies QM60 

Communicative Disorders CD 101 

• This course is a part of the "Man and His Natural Environment" cluster 


